000

TELAVIV NUO'DN]IIN
UNIVERSITY QNN

SCHOOL OF ZOOLOGY

e ¢

9:00
9:30
10:00

10:30

11:00
11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00
14:15

14:45

L5445
15:30

16:30

For questions, contact: yairwex@gmail.com

ESTEINHARDT

o
OTINIMOWE

Registration

Greetings

Ofer Tchernichovski, City University of New York, USA
Homologies between birdsong and exploratory behavior

Dina Lipkind, City University of New York, USA
Finding the shortest path in behavioral space

@ =

S o0

Coffee break

Ehud Fonio, Weizmann Institute of Science, Israel
Do Cheerios have consciousness?

Yair Wexler, Tel-Aviv University, Israel
Modularity in exploration of a 3D environment in mice

Tzviel Frostig, Tel-Aviv University, Israel
Exploration in the presence of mother in human infants

Lunch

Yaron Senderovicz, Tel-Aviv University, Israel
The phenomenology of behavior

Yakir Levin, Ben-Gurion University, Israel | ¢ §
The scope and limits of llan's purely behavioral ethological
program

Coffee break s @

llan Golani, Tel-Aviv University, Israel

The mobility gradient from the perspective of evolutionary
developmental biology

Concluding remarks, by Yoav Benjamini, Tel-Aviv University, Israel



