



Symposium in honor of Prof Ilan Golani

ON THE MORPHOGENESIS OF ANIMAL BEHAVIOR

Sunday, January 13, 2019 9:00 – 17:00

Eva and Les Erdi Educational Gallery The Steinhardt Museum of Natural History Tel Aviv University

9:00	Registration
9:30	Greetings
10:00	Ofer Tchernichovski, City University of New York, USA <i>Homologies between birdsong and exploratory behavior</i>
10:30	Dina Lipkind, City University of New York, USA <i>Finding the shortest path in behavioral space</i>
11:00	Coffee break
11:30	Ehud Fonio, Weizmann Institute of Science, Israel Do Cheerios have consciousness?
12:00	Yair Wexler, Tel-Aviv University, Israel <i>Modularity in exploration of a 3D environment in mice</i>
12:30	Tzviel Frostig, Tel-Aviv University, Israel <i>Exploration in the presence of mother in human infants</i>
13:00	Lunch
14:15	Yaron Senderovicz, Tel-Aviv University, Israel <i>The phenomenology of behavior</i>
14:45	Yakir Levin, Ben-Gurion University, Israel <i>The scope and limits of Ilan's purely behavioral ethological program</i>
15:15	Coffee break
15:30	Ilan Golani, Tel-Aviv University, Israel <i>The mobility gradient from the perspective of evolutionary</i> <i>developmental biology</i>
16:30	Concluding remarks, by Yoav Benjamini, Tel-Aviv University, Israel
800000	For questions, contact: yairwex@gmail.com